12/12/23, 6:18 PM

Proposal No. - (FP/GJ/RAIL/41178/2019)

From

DFO (Ahmedabad
SF)

User Agency
(de@dholerasir.com)

DFO (Ahmedabad
SF)

User Agency
(de@dholerasir.com)

DFO (Ahmedabad
SF)

User Agency
(de@dholerasir.com)

CF (Ahmedabad SF
Circle)

DFO (Ahmedabad
SF)

User Agency
(de@dholerasir.com)

DFO (Ahmedabad
SF)

Regicnal Office

State secretary

Nodal Officer

Status

EDS

REPLY

EDS

REPLY

EDS

REPLY

EDS

EDS

REPLY

REPLY

EDS

EDS

EDS

To

User Agency
(de@dholerasir.com)

DFO (Ahmedabad
SF)

User Agency
(de@dholerasir.com)

DFO (Ahmedabad
SF)

User Agency
(dc@dholerasir.com)

DFO (Ahmedabad
SF)

DFO (Ahmedabad
SF)

User Agency
(dc@dhgolerasir.com)

DFO {Ahmedabad
SF}

CF (Ahmedabad SF
Circle)

State secretary

Nodal Officer

CF {Ahmedabad SF
Circle)

(5T
s

EDS Date

16/02/2021

21/11/2022

07/12/2022

17/05/2023

18/05/2023

06/07/2023

17/08/2023

21/08/2023

01/09/2023

06/09/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

o Arhedibd

Timeline

Print

-

EDS sought/Replied EDS Letter

@

Pi. Upload F.R.A.Certi.

The correction have been made as per the instruction received
The correction have been made as per the instruction received
Letter enclosed herewith

The correction have been made as per the instruction received
As per Query Later

Report with date on map and proposal

The correction have been made as per the instruction received
Sir, the query given by you has been done

The matter was discussed in the REC on dated 11,12.2023 and as per
observations of REC State Government is requested to submit following
information- 1. Alternative alignments, comparative statement and
justification for locating the project in forest land shall be submitted duly
certified by the concerned DCF and User Agency. 2, There is a river in
the proposed CA land as per DSS analysis. Thus, the State Govt. is
requested to submit the revised CA area along with all the details i.e.CA
maps, KML file, CA scheme and suitability certificate,
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