Proposal No. - (FP/GJ/RAIL/41178/2019)

15-50 Ly Timeline SF Ahmedabad
SF Ahmedabad

From	Status	То	EDS Date	EDS sought/Replied	EDS Letter
DFO (Ahmedabad SF)	EDS	User Agency (dc@dholerasir.com)	16/02/2021	Pl. Upload F.R.A.Certi.	0
User Agency (dc@dholerasir.com)	REPLY	DFO (Ahmedabad SF)	21/11/2022	The correction have been made as per the instruction received	0
DFO (Ahmedabad SF)	EDS	User Agency (dc@dholerasir.com)	07/12/2022	???? ????????? ????? ?????? ?????? ?????	
User Agency (dc@dholerasir.com)	REPLY	DFO (Ahmedabad SF)	17/05/2023	The correction have been made as per the instruction received	0
DFO (Ahmedabad SF)	EDS	User Agency (dc@dholerasir.com)	18/05/2023	Letter enclosed herewith	
User Agency (dc@dholerasir.com)	REPLY	DFO (Ahmedabad SF)	06/07/2023	The correction have been made as per the instruction received	0
CF (Ahmedabad SF Circle)	EDS	DFO (Ahmedabad SF)	17/08/2023	As per Query Later	0
DFO (Ahmedabad SF)	EDS	User Agency (dc@dholerasir.com)	21/08/2023	Report with date on map and proposal	0
User Agency (dc@dholerasir.com)	REPLY	DFO (Ahmedabad SF)	01/09/2023	The correction have been made as per the instruction received	0
DFO (Ahmedabad SF)	REPLY	CF (Ahmedabad SF Circle)	06/09/2023	Sir, the query given by you has been done	
Regional Office	EDS	State secretary	12/12/2023	The matter was discussed in the REC on dated 11.12.2023 and as per observations of REC State Government is requested to submit following information- 1. Alternative alignments, comparative statement and justification for locating the project in forest land shall be submitted duly certified by the concerned DCF and User Agency. 2. There is a river in the proposed CA land as per DSS analysis. Thus, the State Govt. is requested to submit the revised CA area along with all the details i.e.CA maps, KML file, CA scheme and suitability certificate.	0
State secretary	EDS	Nodal Officer	12/12/2023	EDS	0
Nodal Officer	EDS	CF (Ahmedabad SF Circle)	12/12/2023	The matter was discussed in the REC on dated 11.12.2023 and as per observations of REC State Government is requested to submit following information- 1. Alternative alignments, comparative statement and justification for locating the project in forest land shall be submitted duly certified by the concerned DCF and User Agency. 2. There is a river in the proposed CA land as per DSS analysis. Thus, the State Govt. is requested to submit the revised CA area along with all the details i.e.CA maps, KML file, CA scheme and suitability certificate.	0